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JEE SCHOLARSHIP Details and FEE Structure

Batch-: Aspire 2026

Total Fees - 3,50,000 (Course Fee 3,20,000 + Processing Fee 30,000)

Scholarship will be applicable on Course Fee i.e. 3,20,000

0% Total Fee- 3,50,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 90,000 85,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26 05-04-27
1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000
Scholarship- 5% | Total Fee- 3,34,000
Scholarship Amount- 16,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 90,000 69,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26 05-04-27
1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000
Scholarship - 10% | Total Fee- 3,18,000
Scholarship Amount- 32,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 90,000 53,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26 05-04-27
1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000
Scholarship - 15% | Total Fee- 3,02,000
Scholarship Amount- 48,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 90,000 37,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26 05-04-27
1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000
Scholarship - 20% | Total Fee- 2,86,000
Scholarship Amount- 64,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 90,000 21,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26 05-04-27

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000




Scholarship - 25% Total Fee- 2,70,000

Scholarship Amount- 80,000

Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 95,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 30% | Total Fee- 2,54,000
Scholarship Amount- 96,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 79,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 35% | Total Fee- 2,38,000
Scholarship Amount- 1,12,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 63,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 40% | Total Fee- 2,22,000
Scholarship Amount- 1,28,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 47,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 50% | Total Fee- 1,90,000
Scholarship Amount- 1,60,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Amount 45,000 45,000 85,000 15,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26 05-12-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 60% | Total Fee- 1,58,000
Scholarship Amount- 1,92,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd
Amount 45,000 45,000 68,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 70% | Total Fee- 1,26,000
Scholarship Amount- 2,24,000
Installment 1st 2nd 3rd
Amount 45,000 45,000 36,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000




Scholarship - 75% Total Fee- 1,10,000

Scholarship Amount- 2,40,000

Installment 1st 2nd 3rd
Amount 45,000 45,000 20,000
Last Date at Admission 25-03-26 05-08-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship - 80% |  Total Fee- 94,000

Scholarship Amount- 2,56,000

Installment 1st 2nd

Amount 45,000 49,000

Last Date at Admission 25-03-26

1st Installment Amount -: 15,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 45,000

Scholarship-90% |  Total Fee- 62,000
Scholarship Amount- 2,88,000
Installment 1st
Amount 62,000
Last Date at Admission

1st Installment Amount -: 32,000 (Course Fee) + 30,000 (Processing Fee) = 62,000




Aspire Course

Important Note:-
* Total Fee is inclusive of GST 18% (Present Rate).
* FEE Payment mode- CTS Cheque in favour of "SPECTRUM" from Nationalized Bank or Through
RTGS or NEFT or cash.
*Scholarship will be valid if you pay FEE on or before Last Date .
* Please refer Fee Structure.
* Scholarship will be valid if Student completes full Course (XI+XIl).
* Please refer Fee Structure and Refund Policy.

Additional Scholarship:- (Applicable only for Aspire Course Qualified Studnts)
Additional Scholarship 10,000 Rs, if any Student confirm their Admission on or before Admission Date
(This Additional Scholarship is applicable only for this Test)

One Time Payment:-
Extra 15,000 Scholarship on Total FEE , if you pay Total Fee one time before Admission Date.
(Applicaple only for those who did not get Scholarship or got 5% to 20% Scholarship)Extra 10,000

Scholarship on Total FEE , if you pay Total Fee one time before Admission Date.
(Applicaple only for those who got 25% to 40% Scholarship)
Special Note:-

* This Scholarship Criteria will be Applicable on SPECTRUM Entrance cum Scholarship Test (SET) held
on particular Test Date.

* This Scholarship Criteria will not be clubbed or merged in any other SPECTRUM Entrance cum
Scholarship Test.

* Scholarship Criteria is decided by SPECTRUM Team.lIt is based on Paper Difficulty level and overall
student's Performnace.Scholarship Criteria may be changed in Next or Upcoming SPECTRUM
Entrance Test (SET).

* Scholarship and Additional Scholarship will be adjusted in Last installment of FEE.

Re-Test:-

After Taking Admission students can give one more Test (only one) on any of the following Dates-:
30-11-2025 ; 04-01-2026 ; 01-02-2026

(Best of two scholarship criteria will be applicable)

Re-Registration Charge- 300 Rs

Previous Test Scholarship and Additional Scholarship will not be clubbed or merged in this Test.
Scholarship Criteria may be changed/same in these Tests.
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